
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Our service is here to 

help vulnerable 

adults and children or 

young people. 

 

 

We offer support for 

anyone who is 

arrested at the police 

station or appearing 

in court. 

 

Liaison and Diversion Service 

Been arrested? Due in 
court?
  

We can help and 
support you! 



 

We mean people who may have: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Learning 
Disability or 
difficulties  

Mental 
Health 

concerns 

Drug and 
Alcohol 
misuse 

Money 
concerns 

Housing 
concerns 

Communication 
difficulties 



Where can we offer you support?  

 

 

▪ Staines Police 

Station 

▪ Guildford 

Police Station  

▪ Salfords 

Custody Suite  

 

 

▪ Staines 

Magistrate’s 

Court 

▪ Guildford 

Magistrate’s 

court  

▪ Guildford 

Crown Court  

 

 

 



When and how we can support you.  

We are here to help 

you in Custody every 

day of the week 

between 0700 -1900, 

and in court Monday 

to Saturday.  

 

Outside of custody 

and court the team is 

available Monday to 

Friday 0900-1700  

 

Sometimes the 

support we give is 

over the phone. 

 

 

Otherwise, we will 

meet you in person.  

 



The team is made up 

of different people 

that can help in 

different ways. 

 

In custody and court, you will see: 

▪ Nurses 

▪ Support workers  

These people can 
help identify any 
problems you might 
have. 

 

In the community you will see:  

▪ Support workers 
▪ Peer Support work 

These people can 
help you to sort out 
the problems you 
might have.  

 

 



The team can put you in touch with other 
services in your area.  

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Learning 
Disability 
services 

Mental 
Health 

services 

Drug and 
Alcohol 
misuse 

Financial 
services  

Housing 
services  

Education 
and work 
support 

GP services   

Autism and 
ADHD 

Support 
social 
care 



If you want the LDS 

team’s help you can 

‘refer’ yourself.  

You can also ask 

someone at the police 

station or magistrate’s 

court to refer you to the 

LDS team.   

If you are at the police 

station or court, 

someone from the LDS 

team will be there to 

speak with you.  

 

 

You can contact the 

team:  

By phone: 01483 

443589  

 

By email: 

SurreyLiaisonDiversion

@sabp.nhs 

 

 

 

 

 

 


